O 0 NOY UL A WN B

W W W NNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRPRPR
N PO OO NOTOULLPE WNE OOVOOWONO UL WNE O

255
286
332
252
257
253
285
283
386
364
351
293
264
263
271
290
266
262
318
260
359
270
294
397
269
275
267
352
292
377
338
398

Marc CLAPES

Arnau ROTA

Xavier JORNET

David QUILES

Ivan IGLESIAS

Santi MARTINEZ
Albert JUVANTENY
Dani FABRE

Emilio VIVIAN
Francesc Xavier CARNICER
Joan Antoni ASENSIO
Marc REYNES

Santi FRANCAS

Xevi CUBI

David BRAGULAT
Félix MORERA

Marc PLANS

Juan carlos DE LA TORRE
Diego Anibal BOURSIAC
Jaume CARO
Antonio MILLAN
David COMELLAS
Josep AMILL

Carles PUIG

Oscar GARRIDO
Magin GONZALEZ
Santiago SEGU
Andreu CATLLA
David VARGAS

Josep BOSCH
RAFAEL DELGADO
Ferran FRANQUESA

MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50

(SRR R, RV, RRC, RV, R, RV, RRC, RV, R, R, R, RV, RRC, RV, R, R, R, R, R, R, R, RO, R, RO, R, R, R, R, RO R, |

00:45:01.1
00:45:11.2
00:45:27.7
00:46:07.5
00:46:11.1
00:46:21.8
00:46:33.4
00:46:44.9
00:46:52.6
00:46:52.8
00:47:20.2
00:47:29.7
00:47:54.2
00:48:03.0
00:48:20.5
00:48:36.1
00:48:55.7
00:49:06.8
00:49:18.3
00:49:19.8
00:49:32.3
00:49:38.6
00:49:45.8
00:50:07.0
00:50:08.6
00:50:26.6
00:50:35.0
00:50:38.0
00:50:46.6
00:50:53.1
00:51:00.2
00:51:02.4

00:08:56.5
00:09:12.7
00:09:03.0
00:09:02.3
00:09:23.6
00:09:11.6
00:09:25.2
00:09:21.6
00:09:26.2
00:09:23.6
00:09:23.8
00:09:22.2
00:09:39.6
00:09:30.4
00:09:36.4
00:09:47.5
00:09:47.3
00:09:51.9
00:09:46.8
00:09:24.5
00:10:17.8
00:10:15.4
00:10:01.3
00:09:55.7
00:09:44.5
00:09:45.6
00:09:56.3
00:10:10.1
00:10:35.8
00:10:15.9
00:10:09.7
00:10:07.7

00:08:55.1
00:08:50.0
00:09:03.1
00:09:11.8
00:09:13.1
00:09:13.2
00:09:14.7
00:09:38.8
00:09:16.9
00:09:18.4
00:09:17.9
00:09:23.6
00:09:38.6
00:09:29.1
00:09:43.3
00:09:38.5
00:09:44.6
00:09:42.6
00:09:53.3
00:09:37.2
00:09:53.9
00:09:45.4
00:09:55.6
00:10:06.6
00:09:57.5
00:09:37.7
00:10:01.2
00:10:04.9
00:10:09.8
00:10:10.1
00:10:11.6
00:10:13.4

00:08:59.1
00:08:48.3
00:09:05.8
00:09:16.4
00:09:12.0
00:09:22.4
00:09:16.1
00:09:09.3
00:09:14.3
00:09:16.0
00:09:32.7
00:09:31.5
00:09:33.1
00:09:32.3
00:09:39.9
00:09:41.9
00:09:43.0
00:09:47.2
00:09:50.2
00:09:58.7
00:09:48.4
00:09:47.1
00:09:57.2
00:10:00.4
00:10:07.9
00:09:41.3
00:10:04.0
00:10:02.2
00:10:06.9
00:10:03.4
00:10:08.3
00:10:10.1

00:09:03.0
00:09:10.3
00:09:08.3
00:09:16.1
00:09:11.3
00:09:13.0
00:09:17.0
00:09:20.9
00:09:19.6
00:09:23.0
00:09:29.6
00:09:37.2
00:09:32.1
00:09:40.9
00:09:39.1
00:09:45.9
00:09:47.8
00:09:52.3
00:09:57.7
00:10:44.0
00:09:40.0
00:09:51.1
00:09:50.4
00:09:55.8
00:10:09.0
00:10:36.2
00:10:19.3
00:10:07.0
00:09:51.9
00:10:08.7
00:10:15.5
00:10:10.0

00:09:06.7
00:09:08.9
00:09:06.7
00:09:19.8
00:09:10.2
00:09:20.7
00:09:18.9
00:09:14.0
00:09:31.3
00:09:27.6
00:09:33.0
00:09:33.6
00:09:28.8
00:09:48.8
00:09:40.5
00:09:40.3
00:09:51.3
00:09:51.5
00:09:48.8
00:09:34.1
00:09:47.2
00:09:58.8
00:09:59.2
00:10:03.9
00:10:08.6
00:10:43.7
00:10:12.2
00:10:08.7
00:09:58.8
00:10:10.1
00:10:12.8
00:10:16.7



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

356
259
282
274
279
265
390
339
371
277
414
278
379
325
370
402
357
411
287
329
384
320
380
363
361
367
369
365
401
392
394
403
387

Fernando ALONSO
Josep Carles POME
Xavier CASTANER
Joan CALVERA
Jeremi ALFONSO
Isaac VINIEGRA
Emili PEREZ

Lluis FANECA

Jordi JUVANTENY
David CUADRADO
Pere BATLLORI
Andrés MILLAN
Joaquim FERRER
Victor Javier BALLESTEROS
Xavier ALSINA

Rene IVES

Angel BLANCO
Ricard SANS

Juan Manuel GOMEZ
Oscar CID

Joaquin PERIBANEZ
Ferran PRATGINESTOS
Fco. javier ARIZA
Guillem MILLANES
Ricardo VILLAR
David UCHER

Jose GARCIA

Jordi ALADESA
Bernat DEL PINO
Rodrigo SEPULVEDA
Jordi DEUMAL
Antonio MUNIZ
David ZARROCA

MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-60
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-60
MA-50
MA-60
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
MA-50

B R N -~ S S S S R G G, R, R, RV, REC, REV, REC, RV, R, R, R, RV, REC, REC, RV, REC, R, R, RV, RRC, R0, |

00:51:04.1
00:51:10.6
00:51:11.3
00:51:14.3
00:51:26.2
00:51:42.9
00:51:52.5
00:52:02.0
00:52:16.1
00:52:18.9
00:52:29.4
00:52:29.4
00:52:29.5
00:52:45.4
00:52:46.6
00:52:56.3
00:52:59.1
00:53:03.6
00:53:24.3
00:53:33.6
00:53:37.3
00:55:47.0
00:43:01.8
00:43:41.2
00:43:51.9
00:43:58.4
00:44:21.9
00:44:27.7
00:44:49.8
00:44:52.5
00:45:00.4
00:45:11.5
00:45:46.1

00:10:18.9
00:09:54.5
00:10:22.7
00:10:23.7
00:10:24.9
00:10:30.0
00:10:29.7
00:10:27.1
00:10:19.4
00:10:26.9
00:10:18.8
00:10:26.3
00:10:26.2
00:10:37.3
00:11:02.3
00:04:16.8
00:10:40.3
00:10:23.7
00:10:37.8
00:10:44.6
00:10:38.2
00:10:51.1
00:10:57.3
00:10:50.3
00:11:17.9
00:11:02.2
00:11:47.6
00:11:01.5
00:10:52.9
00:11:11.8
00:11:08.6
00:10:46.5
00:11:14.9

00:10:11.0
00:10:12.4
00:10:16.3
00:10:15.1
00:10:17.9
00:10:15.9
00:10:18.9
00:10:11.6
00:10:09.9
00:10:19.8
00:10:16.8
00:11:08.8
00:10:26.9
00:10:43.3
00:10:28.5
00:10:11.7
00:10:24.9
00:10:25.2
00:10:49.6
00:10:36.8
00:10:35.7
00:11:03.7
00:10:37.2
00:10:47.1
00:10:41.5
00:10:51.6
00:10:55.2
00:10:57.5
00:10:53.9
00:11:02.0
00:10:48.2
00:11:10.2
00:11:10.9

00:10:10.2
00:10:31.4
00:10:14.2
00:10:14.2
00:10:14.1
00:10:12.4
00:10:14.7
00:10:18.1
00:10:20.1
00:10:23.3
00:10:09.7
00:10:27.0
00:10:23.6
00:10:33.2
00:10:22.9
00:10:26.0
00:10:36.2
00:10:23.6
00:10:38.8
00:10:41.9
00:10:40.9
00:11:45.7
00:10:36.6
00:10:59.2
00:10:46.0
00:11:01.3
00:10:48.5
00:11:12.9
00:11:02.9
00:11:11.3
00:12:01.9
00:11:02.8
00:11:45.6

00:10:10.8
00:10:24.1
00:10:12.9
00:10:12.8
00:10:16.4
00:10:17.5
00:10:17.8
00:10:36.2
00:10:14.8
00:10:34.7
00:10:20.7
00:10:13.9
00:10:33.3
00:10:20.9
00:10:29.7
00:10:26.4
00:10:41.3
00:10:22.1
00:10:28.0
00:10:51.3
00:10:39.9
00:11:06.3
00:10:44.4
00:10:58.9
00:11:01.2
00:10:57.3
00:10:44.2
00:11:09.4
00:10:55.0
00:11:21.5
00:10:55.5
00:11:06.1
00:11:28.7

00:10:08.4
00:10:06.7
00:10:03.0
00:10:05.8
00:10:10.5
00:10:23.7
00:10:25.9
00:10:26.1
00:11:07.7
00:10:31.4
00:10:18.1
00:10:10.4
00:10:34.5
00:10:28.1
00:10:19.6
00:10:22.8
00:10:31.5
00:10:23.4
00:10:46.4
00:10:36.1
00:10:56.8
00:10:56.1



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

395
407
413
321
405
303
319
409

Oscar DONIGA
Xavier SERRA
Carles Josep NADAL
Jordi COMAJOAN
Alfonso SANCHEZ
Marc CASALS

David PERIES
German DEL PINO

MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
MA-40
MA-60
MA-40
MA-40
MA-60

(S R A AR R

00:46:50.2
00:48:18.7
00:48:18.7
00:48:40.3
00:50:27.2
00:53:17.2
00:53:33.5
00:43:26.7

00:11:52.8
00:11:43.7
00:11:44.1
00:11:57.0
00:12:29.6
00:12:43.3
00:10:39.3
00:13:03.5

00:11:26.0
00:11:57.9
00:11:51.5
00:12:03.6
00:12:21.7
00:13:15.4
00:10:44.2
00:14:00.7

00:12:04.1
00:11:48.7
00:11:55.1
00:12:20.7
00:12:19.7
00:13:26.5
00:10:34.7
00:15:15.4

00:11:20.8
00:11:42.1
00:11:42.0
00:12:14.9
00:12:09.5
00:13:47.7
00:21:31.6



