Class	Dorsal	nom	Categoria	Voltes	Temps	Volta 1	Volta 2	Volta 3	Volta 4	Volta 5
1	255	Marc CLAPES	MA-40	5	00:45:01.1	00:08:56.5	00:08:55.1	00:08:59.1	00:09:03.0	00:09:06.7
2	286	Arnau ROTA	MA-40	5	00:45:11.2	00:09:12.7	00:08:50.0	00:08:48.3	00:09:10.3	00:09:08.9
3	332	Xavier JORNET	MA-40	5	00:45:27.7	00:09:03.0	00:09:03.1	00:09:05.8	00:09:08.3	00:09:06.7
4	252	David QUILES	MA-40	5	00:46:07.5	00:09:02.3	00:09:11.8	00:09:16.4	00:09:16.1	00:09:19.8
5	257	Ivan IGLESIAS	MA-40	5	00:46:11.1	00:09:23.6	00:09:13.1	00:09:12.0	00:09:11.3	00:09:10.2
6	253	Santi MARTINEZ	MA-40	5	00:46:21.8	00:09:11.6	00:09:13.2	00:09:22.4	00:09:13.0	00:09:20.7
7	285	Albert JUVANTENY	MA-40	5	00:46:33.4	00:09:25.2	00:09:14.7	00:09:16.1	00:09:17.0	00:09:18.9
8	283	Dani FABRE	MA-40	5	00:46:44.9	00:09:21.6	00:09:38.8	00:09:09.3	00:09:20.9	00:09:14.0
9	386	Emilio VIVIAN	MA-50	5	00:46:52.6	00:09:26.2	00:09:16.9	00:09:14.3	00:09:19.6	00:09:31.3
10	364	Francesc Xavier CARNICER	MA-50	5	00:46:52.8	00:09:23.6	00:09:18.4	00:09:16.0	00:09:23.0	00:09:27.6
11	351	Joan Antoni ASENSIO	MA-50	5	00:47:20.2	00:09:23.8	00:09:17.9	00:09:32.7	00:09:29.6	00:09:33.0
12	293	Marc REYNES	MA-40	5	00:47:29.7	00:09:22.2	00:09:23.6	00:09:31.5	00:09:37.2	00:09:33.6
13	264	Santi FRANCÀS	MA-40	5	00:47:54.2	00:09:39.6	00:09:38.6	00:09:33.1	00:09:32.1	00:09:28.8
14	263	Xevi CUBI	MA-40	5	00:48:03.0	00:09:30.4	00:09:29.1	00:09:32.3	00:09:40.9	00:09:48.8
15	271	David BRAGULAT	MA-40	5	00:48:20.5	00:09:36.4	00:09:43.3	00:09:39.9	00:09:39.1	00:09:40.5
16	290	Félix MORERA	MA-40	5	00:48:36.1	00:09:47.5	00:09:38.5	00:09:41.9	00:09:45.9	00:09:40.3
17	266	Marc PLANS	MA-40	5	00:48:55.7	00:09:47.3	00:09:44.6	00:09:43.0	00:09:47.8	00:09:51.3
18	262	Juan carlos DE LA TORRE	MA-40	5	00:49:06.8	00:09:51.9	00:09:42.6	00:09:47.2	00:09:52.3	00:09:51.5
19	318	Diego Anibal BOURSIAC	MA-40	5	00:49:18.3	00:09:46.8	00:09:53.3	00:09:50.2	00:09:57.7	00:09:48.8
20	260	Jaume CARO	MA-40	5	00:49:19.8	00:09:24.5	00:09:37.2	00:09:58.7	00:10:44.0	00:09:34.1
21	359	Antonio MILLÀN	MA-50	5	00:49:32.3	00:10:17.8	00:09:53.9	00:09:48.4	00:09:40.0	00:09:47.2
22	270	David COMELLAS	MA-40	5	00:49:38.6	00:10:15.4	00:09:45.4	00:09:47.1	00:09:51.1	00:09:58.8
23	294	Josep AMILL	MA-40	5	00:49:45.8	00:10:01.3	00:09:55.6	00:09:57.2	00:09:50.4	00:09:59.2
24	397	Carles PUIG	MA-50	5	00:50:07.0	00:09:55.7	00:10:06.6	00:10:00.4	00:09:55.8	00:10:03.9
25	269	Oscar GARRIDO	MA-40	5	00:50:08.6	00:09:44.5	00:09:57.5	00:10:07.9	00:10:09.0	00:10:08.6
26	275	Magín GONZALEZ	MA-40	5	00:50:26.6	00:09:45.6	00:09:37.7	00:09:41.3	00:10:36.2	00:10:43.7
27	267	Santiago SEGU	MA-40	5	00:50:35.0	00:09:56.3	00:10:01.2	00:10:04.0	00:10:19.3	00:10:12.2
28	352	Andreu CATLLA	MA-50	5	00:50:38.0	00:10:10.1	00:10:04.9	00:10:02.2	00:10:07.0	00:10:08.7
29	292	David VARGAS	MA-40	5	00:50:46.6	00:10:35.8	00:10:09.8	00:10:06.9	00:09:51.9	00:09:58.8
30	377	Josep BOSCH	MA-50	5	00:50:53.1	00:10:15.9	00:10:10.1	00:10:03.4	00:10:08.7	00:10:10.1
31	338	RAFAEL DELGADO	MA-40	5	00:51:00.2	00:10:09.7	00:10:11.6	00:10:08.3	00:10:15.5	00:10:12.8
32	398	Ferran FRANQUESA	MA-50	5	00:51:02.4	00:10:07.7	00:10:13.4	00:10:10.1	00:10:10.0	00:10:16.7

33	356	Fernando ALONSO	MA-50	5	00:51:04.1	00:10:18.9	00:10:11.0	00:10:10.2	00:10:10.8	00:10:08.4
34	259	Josep Carles POME	MA-40	5	00:51:10.6	00:09:54.5	00:10:12.4	00:10:31.4	00:10:24.1	00:10:06.7
35	282	Xavier CASTAÑER	MA-40	5	00:51:11.3	00:10:22.7	00:10:16.3	00:10:14.2	00:10:12.9	00:10:03.0
36	274	Joan CALVERA	MA-40	5	00:51:14.3	00:10:23.7	00:10:15.1	00:10:14.2	00:10:12.8	00:10:05.8
37	279	Jeremi ALFONSO	MA-40	5	00:51:26.2	00:10:24.9	00:10:17.9	00:10:14.1	00:10:16.4	00:10:10.5
38	265	Isaac VINIEGRA	MA-40	5	00:51:42.9	00:10:30.0	00:10:15.9	00:10:12.4	00:10:17.5	00:10:23.7
39	390	Emili PEREZ	MA-50	5	00:51:52.5	00:10:29.7	00:10:18.9	00:10:14.7	00:10:17.8	00:10:25.9
40	339	Lluis FANECA	MA-40	5	00:52:02.0	00:10:27.1	00:10:11.6	00:10:18.1	00:10:36.2	00:10:26.1
41	371	Jordi JUVANTENY	MA-50	5	00:52:16.1	00:10:19.4	00:10:09.9	00:10:20.1	00:10:14.8	00:11:07.7
42	277	David CUADRADO	MA-40	5	00:52:18.9	00:10:26.9	00:10:19.8	00:10:23.3	00:10:34.7	00:10:31.4
43	414	Pere BATLLORI	MA-60	5	00:52:29.4	00:10:18.8	00:10:16.8	00:10:09.7	00:10:20.7	00:10:18.1
44	278	Andrés MILLÁN	MA-40	5	00:52:29.4	00:10:26.3	00:11:08.8	00:10:27.0	00:10:13.9	00:10:10.4
45	379	Joaquim FERRER	MA-50	5	00:52:29.5	00:10:26.2	00:10:26.9	00:10:23.6	00:10:33.3	00:10:34.5
46	325	Víctor Javier BALLESTEROS	MA-40	5	00:52:45.4	00:10:37.3	00:10:43.3	00:10:33.2	00:10:20.9	00:10:28.1
47	370	Xavier ALSINA	MA-50	5	00:52:46.6	00:11:02.3	00:10:28.5	00:10:22.9	00:10:29.7	00:10:19.6
48	402	Rene IVES	MA-60	5	00:52:56.3	00:04:16.8	00:10:11.7	00:10:26.0	00:10:26.4	00:10:22.8
49	357	Angel BLANCO	MA-50	5	00:52:59.1	00:10:40.3	00:10:24.9	00:10:36.2	00:10:41.3	00:10:31.5
50	411	Ricard SANS	MA-60	5	00:53:03.6	00:10:23.7	00:10:25.2	00:10:23.6	00:10:22.1	00:10:23.4
51	287	Juan Manuel GOMEZ	MA-40	5	00:53:24.3	00:10:37.8	00:10:49.6	00:10:38.8	00:10:28.0	00:10:46.4
52	329	Oscar CID	MA-40	5	00:53:33.6	00:10:44.6	00:10:36.8	00:10:41.9	00:10:51.3	00:10:36.1
53	384	Joaquin PERIBAÑEZ	MA-50	5	00:53:37.3	00:10:38.2	00:10:35.7	00:10:40.9	00:10:39.9	00:10:56.8
54	320	Ferran PRATGINESTÓS	MA-40	5	00:55:47.0	00:10:51.1	00:11:03.7	00:11:45.7	00:11:06.3	00:10:56.1
55	380	Fco. javier ARIZA	MA-50	4	00:43:01.8	00:10:57.3	00:10:37.2	00:10:36.6	00:10:44.4	
56	363	Guillem MILLANES	MA-50	4	00:43:41.2	00:10:50.3	00:10:47.1	00:10:59.2	00:10:58.9	
57	361	Ricardo VILLAR	MA-50	4	00:43:51.9	00:11:17.9	00:10:41.5	00:10:46.0	00:11:01.2	
58	367	David UCHER	MA-50	4	00:43:58.4	00:11:02.2	00:10:51.6	00:11:01.3	00:10:57.3	
59	369	Jose GARCIA	MA-50	4	00:44:21.9	00:11:47.6	00:10:55.2	00:10:48.5	00:10:44.2	
60	365	Jordi ALADESA	MA-50	4	00:44:27.7	00:11:01.5	00:10:57.5	00:11:12.9	00:11:09.4	
61	401	Bernat DEL PINO	MA-60	4	00:44:49.8	00:10:52.9	00:10:53.9	00:11:02.9	00:10:55.0	
62	392	Rodrigo SEPULVEDA	MA-50	4	00:44:52.5	00:11:11.8	00:11:02.0	00:11:11.3	00:11:21.5	
63	394	Jordi DEUMAL	MA-50	4	00:45:00.4	00:11:08.6	00:10:48.2	00:12:01.9	00:10:55.5	
64	403	Antonio MUÑIZ	MA-60	4	00:45:11.5	00:10:46.5	00:11:10.2	00:11:02.8	00:11:06.1	
65	387	David ZARROCA	MA-50	4	00:45:46.1	00:11:14.9	00:11:10.9	00:11:45.6	00:11:28.7	

66 395 Oscar DONIGA MA-50 4 00:46:50.2 00:11:52.8 00:11:26.0 00:12:04.1 00:11:20.8 67 407 Xavier SERRA MA-60 4 00:48:18.7 00:11:43.7 00:11:57.9 00:11:48.7 00:11:42.1 68 413 Carles Josep NADAL MA-60 4 00:48:18.7 00:11:44.1 00:11:55.5 00:11:55.1 00:11:42.0 69 321 Jordi COMAJOAN MA-40 4 00:48:40.3 00:11:57.0 00:12:03.6 00:12:20.7 00:12:14.9 70 405 Alfonso SANCHEZ MA-60 4 00:50:27.2 00:12:29.6 00:12:21.7 00:12:19.7 00:12:09.5 71 303 Marc CASALS MA-40 4 00:53:17.2 00:12:43.3 00:13:15.4 00:13:26.5 00:13:47.7
68 413 Carles Josep NADAL MA-60 4 00:48:18.7 00:11:44.1 00:11:51.5 00:11:55.1 00:11:42.0 69 321 Jordi COMAJOAN MA-40 4 00:48:40.3 00:11:57.0 00:12:03.6 00:12:20.7 00:12:14.9 70 405 Alfonso SANCHEZ MA-60 4 00:50:27.2 00:12:29.6 00:12:21.7 00:12:19.7 00:12:09.5 71 303 Marc CASALS MA-40 4 00:53:17.2 00:12:43.3 00:13:15.4 00:13:26.5 00:13:47.7
69 321 Jordi COMAJOAN MA-40 4 00:48:40.3 00:11:57.0 00:12:03.6 00:12:20.7 00:12:14.9 70 405 Alfonso SANCHEZ MA-60 4 00:50:27.2 00:12:29.6 00:12:21.7 00:12:19.7 00:12:09.5 71 303 Marc CASALS MA-40 4 00:53:17.2 00:12:43.3 00:13:15.4 00:13:26.5 00:13:47.7
70 405 Alfonso SANCHEZ MA-60 4 00:50:27.2 00:12:29.6 00:12:21.7 00:12:19.7 00:12:09.5 71 303 Marc CASALS MA-40 4 00:53:17.2 00:12:43.3 00:13:15.4 00:13:26.5 00:13:47.7
71 303 Marc CASALS MA-40 4 00:53:17.2 00:12:43.3 00:13:15.4 00:13:26.5 00:13:47.7
70 040 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 319 David PERIES MA-40 4 00:53:33.5 00:10:39.3 00:10:44.2 00:10:34.7 00:21:31.6
73 409 German DEL PINO MA-60 3 00:43:26.7 00:13:03.5 00:14:00.7 00:15:15.4